
                                                                                                                              
NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Govt. Of India Enterprises) 
Uttarakhand Office, UP Zone, Dehradun 

 
Ref. No. NPCC/PMGSY/146                          Date:.15/12/2023       
 
To,                                              
Divisional Forest Officer 
Kedarnath Van Prabhag  
Gopeshwar (Chamoli) 
 
Subject: Construction of Bhararisain to Parwari  motor road – regarding reply of queries 
received from Regional office 
Ref- letter no. 8बी/यसूीपी/06/28/2015/एफसी/215 ᳰदनांक 31/05/2023 

Dear sir, 

 With reference subject work it is to mention that regional office,Govn of india, 
had raised some queries on submission of the compliance report for getting the 
approval for stage-II. For the same, point wise reply is attached with this letter. 
Compliance report has been sent earlier. 

 You are requested to do needful for the approval of stage-II. 

Thanking you 

Encl. as above 

With best regards 
 

 
Sr. Manager (C) 
Uttarakhand office 
UP zone 
NPCC Limited 
 
CC: 

02)Zonal manager, UP zone, Npcc Limited- for your kind information please. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 







Office of Divisional Forest Officer Kedarnath Wildlife Division, Gopeshwar. Phone @ Fax No&01372252149 
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() H 41RGT H 

WP(c) HRAT 202/1995 

Haa wJIg NEV 0 5536863.00 YGTqcA faH HT 

R 556 fCE 

30-10-2002, 01-08-2003, 28-03-2008, 

24-04-2008 09-05-2008 Hllgs GRI ya 

5-1/1998 V5. (Pt.2) fGio 18.08.2003 
5-2/2006 30.10.2006 

5-3/2007� 5.. fica 05.02.2009 GI fT 

3THR 1333 trees including 603 saplings s 

State Govt. will inform this office if they pass any 9I Yo gI HÈI 

order for tree cutting and commencement of work 
before stage II approval as per guidelines para 11.2. 
The state Govt. will strictly monitor and ensure that no 
further activity is carried out under such permission 
after the expiry of one year from the date of issue of 

such permission. 



10 

11 

12 

13 

16 

14 

15. 

17. 

18 

19 

20. 



21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

11-42/2017-FC fH0E 29/01/2018 $ 3g4IR GH R 

3q4IT ryé -da(http://parivesh.nic.in) 
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